

Department of State **Division of Corporations** 9000001388438 -01/25/95--01031--001 ++++79.00 ++++79.00 P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 SUBJECT: HORTON DANCE (Proposad corporate name - must include suffix) Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for: \$70.00 \$122.50 \$131.25 Filing Fee Filing Foo Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Cartificate & Certified Copy Certified Copy & Certificate FROM: Name (Printed or typed) 4500 N.W. 1244 Ct. Lauderhull, 19 33313 City, State & Zip 305.584.9076 Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

January 30, 1995

ADRIENNE DOZIER 4500 NW 12 CT. LAUDERHILL, FL 33313

SUBJECT: HORTON DANCEI, INC. Ref. Number: W95000002116

We have received your document for HORTON DANCEI, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$79.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation. A statement making reference to the bylaws is acceptable.

The purpose contained in your articles of incorporation should be more specific. Please correct your articles to reflect the specific purpose for which the corporation is being organized.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filling will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6928.

Agnes Bundick Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 795A00003887

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

FILED.

1995 FER -7 FH 2: 00

The undersigned, acting as incorporator(s) of a corporation pursuant to Chapter 647, FLURIDA Florida Statutes, adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation:

ARTICLE I Namo

The name of the corporation shall be:

HORTON DANCE!, Inc.

ARTICLE II
Principal place of business and mailing address

The principal place of business and the mailing address of this corporation shall be:

4500 NW. 124h Lauderhill, FL 33.313

ARTICLE III
Purpose(s)

The specific purposels) for which the corporation is organized is (are):
The purpose for which the organization is organized
15 to teach and perform theatrical skills to
underserved and at risk youth in the south florida
tricounty area. Our goal is to develop and
mainstream south floridians as artists.

ARTICLE IV

Manner of election of directors

The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed is as follows:

The method of election of directors is stated in Article III Section 2 of the bylaws

Filing Fee: \$70.00

ARTICLE V Limitation of corporate powers

The corporate powers of this corporation are as provided in section 617.0302, Florida Statutes, unless limited as follows:

Rone

ARTICLE VI

Initial registered agent and street address

The name and the street address of the Initial registered agent is:

Adrienne Deier 1500 NW 12 et Landertrill, FL 33313

ARTICLE VII Incorporators

See instructions for officers/directors
The name(s) and the street address(es) of the incorporator(s) for these articles of incorporation is(are):

Adrienne. Dozier 1500 NW 12 d. Lauderhill, Pd. 33313

The undersigned incorporator(s) has this <u>18 III</u> day of <u>January</u>	(have) executed these Articles of Incorporation, 19 <u>42</u> .
Signature(s) of Incorporator(s):	
Idrunue 16. Projec	ADRIENNE UNAE DOZIER
) 	Typed name of incorporator signing
	Typed name of incorporator signing
	Typed name of incorporator signing

NOTE: Affixing an officer title after a signature of an incorporator does not constitute the designation of officers.

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 607.0501 OR 617.0501, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION, ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA, SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name (of the corporation is:	MURTON DANCE, LINC. (must include suffix)		
2. The name a	and address of the reg	gistered agent a	nd office is:	
	Adrienne			五 题
		(Name)		FILED
	4500 NW 16 (Street address	s - P. O. Box not ac	ceptable)	THE P
	Lauderhill,	F1_ 333/	3	D FH 2: 00 FL FLORIDA
	Leuseiei - Full	(City/State/Zip)		. Pr C

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Mulling 1895
(Signature) 1895
(Date)

N950000616

August. 24, 1995

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Attn: Amendment Section

1 000000 1 57726 501 -00/23/35--0003--001 ++++05.00 ++++05.00

Dear Sirs:

Enclosed are the Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation (one original and one copy).

Please return to:

Robert F. Mahoney, P.A. 757 N.W. 41st Terrace Deerfield Beach, Florida, 33442

Cordially,

Adrienne U. Dozier

President

wp51\artofinc.doc\mango.doc

FILED
95 AUG 28 PN 2: 35
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE

ANGAR

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

HORTON DANCE !, INC.

Pursuant to the provisions of Chapter 617 of the Florida Statutes, the undersigned Corporation adopts the following Articles of Amendment to its Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE OF AMENDMENT NO. 1

The name of this corporation is HORTON DANCE !, INC.

ARTICLE OF AMENDMENT NO. 2

The following Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation are hereby adopted and approved by a resolution approved by the Board of Directors on August 1, 1995. Members are not entitled to vote on the amendments.

ARTICLE OF AMENDMENT NO. 3

The Amendments to the Articles of Incorporation are as follows:

ARTICLE III

The purpose for which the corporation is organized are as follows:

- A. To receive and to administer funds and to operate exclusively for religious, charitable, scientific, literary or educational purposes within the meaning of section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code of 1986, or comparable provisions of subsequent legislation and to give funds and property from time to time to other organizations to be used or held for use directly in carrying out one or more such purposes.
- B. To acquire, own, purchase, lease, dispose of and deal with real and personal property and interests, either absolutely or in trust therein and to apply gifts, grants, bequests, and devises and the proceeds thereof in furtherance of the purposes of the corporation.

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION HORTON DANCE 1, INC. Page 2

- C. To do such things and to perform such acts to accomplish its purposes as the Board of Directors may determine to be appropriate and as are not forbidden by Section 501(c)(3) of the code, with all powers conferred on nonprofit corporations under the laws of the State of Florida.
- D. To teach and perform theatrical skills to underserved and at risk youth in the South Florida Tri-County area. Our goal is to develop and mainstream south floridians as artists.

ARTICLE VIII

Upon the dissolution of the corporation, assets shall be distributed for one or more exempt purposes within the meaning of section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or shall be distributed to the federal government, or to a state or local government, for a public purpose. Any such assets not so disposed of shall be disposed of by the Court of Competent Jurisdiction of the county in which the principal office of the corporation is then located, exclusively for such purposes or to such organization or organizations, as said Court shall determine, which are organized and operated exclusively for such purposes.

ARTICLE IX

No part of the net earnings of the corporation shall inure to the benefit of, or be distributable to its members, trustees, officers, or other private persons, except that the corporation shall be authorized and empowered to pay reasonable compensation for services rendered and to make payments and distributions in furtherance of the purposes set forth in Article Three hereof. No substantial part of the activities of the corporation shall be the carrying on of propaganda, or other wise attempting to influence legislation, and the corporation shall not participate in, or intervene in any political campaign on behalf of or in opposition to any candidate for public office.

Notwithstanding any other provision of these articles, the corporation shall not carry on any other activities not permitted to be carried on (a) by an corporation exempt from federal income tax under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or (b) by a corporation, contributions to which are deductible under section 170 (c)(2) of the Internal Revenue Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION HORTON DANCE 1, INC. Page 3

Dated this 25th day of AUS., 1995

ADRIENNE U. DÖZIER
PRESIDENT

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF BYOWEN .

The foregoing Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation were acknowledged before me, by ADRIENNE U. DOZIER, PRESIDENT, of HORTON DANCE I, INC., A Non Profit Corporation in the state of Florida. He is personally known to me or has produced _______ as identification and did/did not take an oath.

WITNESS my hand and official seal at FT Laud, Florida, this 25 day of Aut, 1995.

Notary Public, State of Florida



Per de la composition pay any intangible tax to the Dept. of Revenue under S. 199.032, Florida Statutes. Yes No See other side for information on intangible tax.) 11. Does this corporation pay any intangible tax to the Dept. of Revenue under S. 199.032, Florida Statutes. Yes No See other side for information on intangible tax.) 1. Ido hereby certify that the information supplied with the highest tax.) 1. Ido hereby certify that the information supplied with the highest tax.) 1. Ido hereby certify that the information supplied with the highest tax.) 1. Ido hereby certify that the information supplied with the highest tax.) 1. Ido hereby certify that the information supplied with the highest tax.) 1. Ido hereby certify that the information supplied with the highest tax.) 1. Ido hereby certify that the information supplied with the highest tax.) 1. Ido hereby certify that the information supplied with the highest tax.) 1. Ido hereby certify that the information supplied with the highest tax.) 1. Ido hereby certify that the information supplied with the highest tax.) 1. Ido hereby certify that the information supplied with the highest tax.) 1. Ido hereby certify that the information supplied with the information supplied in Section 119 07(3)(A). Florida Statutes I response to the formation supplied in the information indicated in the information supplied in the information indicated in the information indicated in the informa	PLEASE REA	AD ALL INSTRUCT	TONS BEFORE	F COMPLETING THE	
REINSTATEMENT DOCUMENT # N95000006 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16	APPLICATION			TE THIS FORM	
DOCUMENT H N95000006 616 DOCUMENT H N95000006 616 SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAMASSEE FLORIDA 20000201936277 1350 F. SUMPISE BOWLEVARD PROPERTY OF STATE FOR THE STATE MENT OF STATE FOR THE STATE FOR THE STATE MENT OF STATE FOR THE STATE FOR		or Sandra	B. Mortham		
Security of the state of the st		DIVISION OF	CORPORATIONS	- ILE	1
SECRETARY OF STATE 2000020133627-7 1350 F. Sunrise Boulevard St. 1320 St. 1320 St. 1330 St	DOCUMENT # N95 00	0000616	No. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	96 DEC	
ALLAHASSEE FLORIDA 20000201936-01057-007 \$\$ \frac{\frac{1}{5} \cdot 100002019362-01057-007}{\frac{1}{2} \cdot 100002019362-01057-007} \$\$ \frac{\frac{1}{5} \cdot 100002019362-01057-007}{\frac{1}{2} \cdot 100002019362-01057-007} \$\$ \frac{\frac{1}{5} \cdot 100002019362-01057-007}{\frac{1}{2} \cdot 100002019362-01057-007} \$\$ \frac{\frac{1}{2} \cdot 100002019362-01057-007}{\frac{1}{2} \cdot 100002002019362-01057-007}{\frac{1}{2} \cdot 100002002002002002002002002002000000000	HORTON	DANCE !,	Inc	SECONDAL ALL BE	21
1350 E. SUMPISE BOULEVARD 1-12/VA/96-01037-007 1-12/VA/96-0103		• 1	,	TALLAHASSEE FLOOR	TE
### BS. 75 ## Lander date. F 3394 ## Lander date. F 3494 2 have between an anyon, the honory organic alemanation and where connected to the date of the date of the date. F 3494 2 have between anyon, the honory organic alemanation and where connected to the date. F 3494 3 have between anyon, the honory organic alemanation and where connected to the date. F 3494 3 have between anyon organic alemanation and the date. F 3494 4 have between anyon organic alemanation and the date. F 3494 4 have between anyon organic alemanation and the date. F 3494 4 have between anyon organic alemanation and the date. F 3494 5 have between anyon organic alemanation and the date. F 3494 5 have between anyon organic alemanation and the date. F 3494 6 have between anyon organic alemanation and the state of the date. F 3494 6 have between anyon organic alemanation and where composition and the state and state and state anyon. F 3494 6 have between anyon organic alemanation and where composition and the state and state and state anyon. F 3494 7 have between anyon organic alemanation and where composition and the state and state anyon. F 3494 7 have between anyon of the state anyon organic anyon	Penegral Place of Businosa	Madey Addraga	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	20000201936	ω <i>γ</i> ≳⊃=
REINSTATEMENT 96 QD BEINSTATEMENT 96 QD BEINSTATE	1350 E. SUNCI		MIN	-12/04/96010\$	7007
City A state Ci	Ste. 132		raro	1	\$1.69.15
City A state Ci	If above addresses are incorrect in any way, line to	rough incorrect information and	Polos comercia	REINSTATEMENT 9	692
City A state Ci	Sude Apt a etc	3 New Mailing Address, If	Applicatifu	4 Date Incompany DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPA	
County No County No County Cast County Cast Cas		tion Apt #, etc	······································	1 2. S. ar	
There and time Assessing of an Officer and to Offic	Ap County	City & State	···	65.05579112	
Tally 1 The part of Client and Procedure (Found comprehations) The part of Client and Procedure (Found comprehations) P Cleora Horton 4500 New 12-ct (Chy Salat 20 V Adrienne. Dozier 4500 New 12-ct (Ldh.I., FL 333/3) T/S Hazel Jones 2331 N.W. 15 St Laud., FL 333/3 D Dionne Robinson 4510 New. 15 St Laud., FL 333/3 D Dionne Robinson 4510 New. 15 St Laud., FL 333/3 D Diver Back 1600 New 27 terr. Ldw., FL 333/3 D Diver Back 1600 New 27 terr. Ldw., FL 333/3 Adrience Robinson 4500 New 27 terr. Ldw., FL 333/3 D Lawren Robinson 4500 New 27 terr. Ldw., FL 333/3 D Lawren Robinson 4500 New 27 terr. Ldw., FL 333/3 D Lower Back 1600 New 27 terr. Ldw., FL 333/3 D Lower Back 1600 New 27 terr. Ldw., FL 333/3 D Lower Back 1600 New 27 terr. Ldw., FL 333/3 Adrience Under Dozier 5500 New 19-ct 1000 New 19-ct 1					of Concession
P CLEORA HORTON MANUAL ACTION OF POST CINCER POR Numbers) 1. (CON NOT USE POST AND NUMBERS) 1. (CON NUMBERS)	Tille(s) Name of Officers	or Director (Florida nonprofil co	porations must list at leas	for a Cortification of the Cor	te of Status
V Adrienne. Dozier 4500 NW 12 dt Ldhl, FL 33313 T/S Hazel Jones 2331 N.W. 15 st Laud, FL 33313 D Dionne Robinson 4510 NW. 15 st Laud, FL 33311 D Oliver Black 1200 NW 27 terr. Ldud, FL 33313 D Fdward Hor-lon 4500 NW. 15 st Ldhl, FL 33313 D Fdward Hor-lon 4500 NW. 10 dt Ldhl, FL 33313 Adrienne Unde Dozier 5000 NW. 10 dt Ldhl, FL 33313 Adrienne Unde Dozier 5000 NW. 10 dt Ldhl, FL 33313 Land, FL 33313 Con 1200 NW. 10 dt Ldhl, FL 33313 O. Name and Address of Now Registered Agent 5000 NW. 10 dt Ldhl, FL 33313 Land, FL 33313 Con 1200 NW. 10 dt Ldhl, FL 33313 D Ldhl, FL 33313 Con 1200 NW. 10 dt Ldh	2	3 (Do NO	Officer and/or Director		
Adrienne. Dozier 4500 NW 12 4 Ldhl, FL 333/3 T/s Hazel Jones 2331 N.W. 15 4 Ldhl, FL 333/3 D Dionne Robinson 4510 NW. 15 54 Ldhl, FL 333/3 D Oliver Black 1600 NW 27 terr. Ldw., FL 333/3 D Edward Hor-lon 4500 NW. 15 54 Ldhl, FL 333/3 Adrienne Under Dozler 5. Street Address of Now Registered Agent 9. Name and Address of Now Registered Agent Number and Address of Now Registered Agent 10. Name and Address of Now Registered Agent 11. Dozler 12/04/96-0105/1-008 #####6 FES 12/04/96-0105/1-008 #####6 FES 12/04/96-0105/1-008 #####6 FES 12/04/96-0105/1-008 ######6 FES 12/04/96-0105/1-008 ######6 FES 14/04/96-0105/1-008 ###### FES 12/04/96-0105/1-008 ####### FES 12/04/96-0105/1-008 ###### FES 12/04/96-0105/1-008 ###### FES 12/04/96-0105/1-008 ####### FES 12/04/96-0105/1-008 ######### FES 12/04/96-0105/1-008 ##################################	P Cleara Hort	9300	NW 127	7	
T/S Hazel Jones 2331 N.W. 15\$ Land, FL 333/3 D Dionne Robinson 4510 NW. 15\$ Land, FL 333/1 D Oliver Black 1200 NW. 27 terr. Land, FL 333/3 D Edward Hor-lon 4500 NW. 12\$ Land, FL 333/3 Adrienne Unde Dozier Steel Address of New Registered Agent 2. Name and Address of New Registered Agent 3. Name and Address of New Registered Agent 3. Name and Address of New Registered Agent 4500 NW. 12\$ Land, FL 333/3 Hame Address of Current Registered Agent 2. Name and Address of New Registered Agent 3. Name and Address of New Registered Agent 4500 NW. 12\$ Land, FL 333/3 Land, FL 333/3 To 1. ber 3 appointed by typestered agent of the above named corporation, antimilar with and accept the obligations of Section 607 0505, F.S. Registered Agent 100 NW. 12\$ Land 100 NW. 12\$ L				3 Land, PL 33=	3/3
Dinne Robinson 4510 N.W. 15 & Laud, FL 33311 Dinne Robinson 4510 N.W. 15 & Laud, FL 33311 Diver Black 1600 N.W. 15 & Laud, FL 33313 Difference Black 1600 N.W. 15 & Laud, FL 33313 B. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent 9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent 19. Name and Addr			NW 12		
D Oliver Black 1600 NW 27 terr. Land, R. 33313 D Edward Hor-lon 4500 NW. 12 to Land, R. 33313 Adviewed Address of Current Registered Agent 9. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 9. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent Name 4500 NW. 12 to Land, R. 33313 Adviewed Dozier 5. Street Address (PO Box Number is Not Acceptable) Street Add	JONES	2331	N.W. 1		
Doliver Black 1200 NW 27 terr. Law, PL 333/3 Discontinuo of the story	D Dionne Roby	• ,		712 900	
DEDUCTION 4500 NW 27 HET. LAW, AL 93311 DEDUCTION 4500 NW 10. 12 H 14 14 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16			MW. 15	St LdW, FL 33:	3/3
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent 9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent 9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent 9. Name 9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent 9. Name 9. Street Address (PO Box Number is Not Acceptable) 5. Suito, Apr v. Etc. 9. Suito, Apr v. Etc.	D TI	1000 1	W 27;	brr 19 1	
Address of New Registered Agent Page 1500 New 19 Color Street Address (PO Box Number is Not Acceptable) Street Address (PO Box Number is Not Acceptable) Suite, Apt. *, Etc. 200002019362 Suite, Apt. *, Etc. 200002019362 City 12/04/9601057008 *********************************	Ldward Hor-	lan uran			2//
Street Address (PO Box Number is Not Acceptable) Street Address (PO Box Number is Not Acceptable) Suite, Apt. *, Etc. 200002019362-7 Suite, Apt. *, Etc. 200002019362-7 Suite, Apt. *, Etc. 200002019362-7 Signature of The supported the revestered agent of the above named corporation, aminimitar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. Registered Agent. Date //: 23.9C 11. Does this corporation pay any intangible tax to this Dept. of Revenue under S. 199.032, Florida Statutes. Yes No (See other adde for information on schangible tax) Position of Corporations supposed with this liting is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(A). Florida Statutes I refers to the increase of the school of the supposition in the response of the school of the supposition in the response of the school of the supposition in the response of the supposition have been paid. The information indicated on this application is provided for in Chapter 607 of 617, F. S. I further composition have been paid. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if inade. GNATURE: Agreement of the supposition in the same legal effect as if inade. Supposition of the supposition in the same legal effect as if inade. Supposition of the supposition in the same legal effect as if inade.	-A .		9. (3/3
Suito, Apt. *, Etc. 200002019362-008 ******6FES ******6FES *******61.25 Signature of Registered Agent White Agent agent of the above named corporation, am Limitar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. RECURSTERED AGENT MUST Shan Date //- 23.96 11. Does this corporation pay any intangible tax to this Dept. of Revenue under S. 199.032, Florida Statutes. Yes No (See other side for information on intangible tax) 12. Idio handly certify that the information supplied with this filing is votuntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(A). Florida Statutes from this compaction of Corporations from any limbility of non-compliance with Section 119.07(3)(A) in the event that the information supplied is deemed a sempt from public access. I form of the corporation have been paid. The information indicated on this application as provided for in chapter 607 of 617. F.S. I further certify that when the same legal effect as if inade. GNATURE: Additional Dept. Additional Addition	HOPIENNE UNIE	Dozier	1	TOTA MEGIL	
LOW., FL 333/3 10 I, ber 3 appointed by rejected agent of the above named corporation, am tymiliar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. Signature of Registered Agent NULLING RECUSTERED AGENT MUST Shan Date //- 23.96 11. Does this corporation pay any intangible tax to this Dept. of Revenue under S. 199.032, Florida Statutes. Yes No (See other aide for information on intangible tax) 12. Ide hereby certify that the information supplied with this liting is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k), Florida Statutes I results that Lam are of the corporation in any liability of opin-compliance with Section 119.07(3)(k) in the event that the information supplied is deemed eventy from public access. I the composition has been paid The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if inade GNATURE: Additional Composition in the composition is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if inade GNATURE: Additional to the composition of the composition of the composition indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if inade GNATURE: Additional true composition indicated on this application.	4500 NW. 12 CT).		ox Number is Not Acceptable)	
10 I, being appointed by rejected agent of the above named corporation, am lamiliar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. Signature of Registered Agent	LNh1. F1 32213	2		200002019362-	- Jä
BECUSTERED AGENT MUST SIGN Date //- 23.96 11. Does this corporation pay any intangible tax to this Dept. of Revenue under S. 199.032, Florida Statutes. Yes No See other side for information on intangible tax) 1. Ide hereby certify that the information supplied with this fling is voluntarily turnished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k), Florida Statutes I release the Division of Corporations from any liability of non-compliance with Section 119.07(3)(k) in the event that the information supplied is deemed exempt from public access. I this constitutement application this reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name statisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617, FS. I further certify that when formation indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made IGNATURE: Additional Control of the corporation of the same legal effect as if made	10 I, beir g appointed trys registered agent of the above no		City		08
Does this corporation pay any intangible tax to the Dept. of Revenue under S. 199.032, Florida Statutes. Yes No See other side for information on intangible tax 1 1. It do hereby certify that the information supplied with the filing is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k), Florida Statutes I release the Divis on of Corporations from any liability of non-compliance with Section 119.07(3)(k) in the event that the information supplied is deemed exempt from public access. I the compact the income application that proceed to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that where thing the corporation have been paid. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if inade. GNATURE: Additional Company of the corporation is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if inade.	Signature of Registered Agent Aunu //	corporation, am fornillar with	and accept the obligation	ns of Section 607.0505, F.S.	1.23
Dept. of Revenue under S. 199.032, Florida Statutes. Yes No See other side for information on intangible tax.) 1. Ido horizby certify that the information supplied with this filling is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(A). Florida Statutes from the Division of Corporations from any liability of non-compliance with Section 119.07(3)(K) in the event that the information supplied is deemed a semal from public access. It then, constitution the reason for despotation the reason for despotation in the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 in F.S. I further certify that when the corporation have been paid. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if inade. IGNATURE: Additional Communication of the section of the	REGISTE	RED AGENT MUST SIGN	•	Date 11.23.96	
1 Ido hereby certify that the information supplied with the hilling is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k). Florida Statutes. I referrity that are an office or director or the incorrect or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617. FS. I further certify that the corporation have been paid. The information indicated on this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617. FS. I further certify that when statistics the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401. F.S., and that all further could be comparable to the corporation have been paid. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made.	11. Does this corporation pay any in	ntangible tay to the			
On intangible tax.) If the hereby certify that the enformation supplied with the filling is voluntarily turnished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k). Florida Statutes 1 referred that Lemma in the origination of director or the incollege of the encounter or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617. F.S. I further certify that the name of the corporation have been paid. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if inade. GNATURE: Additional Control of the information indicated on the supplication is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if inade.		032, Florida Statut	es. Yes	No. I (See other side for intermeter	
GNATURE: Advisor U. Day 1 Maria and 100 Mari	2 1 do hard-by certify that the information many			on Intangible tax)	
GNATURE: Advisor U. Day 1 Maria and 100 Mari	certify that I am an observe or director or the receiver or tru- this eliestatement application the reason for dissolution in frees gived by the recommendation.	compliance with Section 119 07 sistee empowered to execute this	does not qualify for the e (3)(k) in the event that the s application as	exemption stated in Section 119 07(3)(k), Florida Statutes	l re-
GNATURE: XILLIUME W. 1221 Soleman II D.	A /	re pren eliminated, the corporal lation indicated on this applicati	te name satisfies the req on is true and accurate, i	for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that where turnements of section 607,0401 or 617,0401, F.S., and this and my signature shall have to	rss. I liling
Only Typed OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR Date	IGNATURE: X HOURS IN 12	11 '		y signature shall have the same legal effect as if in	ade
	NATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAM	E OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIREC	TOR LOZIE!	11.23.96 954.584.90	76